Name of the Corporate Debtor:

INDRAJIT POWER PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 01-02-2024
registration number: 138

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Iéist of Creditors as on: 24-06-2025; Name of IP: Prakul Thadi; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4883136115.56

4826734595.56

94.59

55401520

1000000

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

14249508

13924918

0.27

324590

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

126138960

0.00

52301520

73837440

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

50

263244751.01

50

262340192.51

5.14

904558.50

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5286769334.5700

01

5102999706.0700
01

0.00

100.00

107703040

76066588.5

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/24134
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-24 20:47:15-de7e30f4dfee1f3cbb7f5e392670d8e7.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-24-204715-lc87h-e3f5d70c5b0bf1497dfd70cd6eccd0cf.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-24 20:47:15-fbd2f19ebcaa03417f3f6c1fe67a357a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-06-24 20:47:15-34faaeea3ac0efe9c546acc8dbd0fce4.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

