Name of the Corporate Debtor: INDRAJIT POWER PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 01-02-2024; List of Creditors as on: 24-06-2025; Name of IP: Prakul Thadi; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13806

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	2	4883136115.56	2	4826734595.56	94.59	55401520	1000000	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	14249508	1	13924918	0.27	0	324590	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00				NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	126138960	1	0	0.00	52301520	73837440	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	50	263244751.01	50	262340192.51	5.14	0	904558.50	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00				NA
Total		54	5286769334.5700 01	54	5102999706.0700 01	100.00	107703040	76066588.5	0	